Zeitpunkt
22.04.2024

26.04.2024

17.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.10.2024

25.10.2024

12.11.2024

15.11.2024

16.01.2025

19.01.2025

31.03.2025

04.04.2025

25.05.2025

30.05.2025

22.09.2025

27.09.2025

09.11.2025

15.11.2025

donz:p'mm

Messekalender -

2024

Name

Hannover Messe
Das weltweit
wichtigste
Technologieereignis

IAA Transportation
Internationale

Automobil-Ausstellung
fur Nutzfahrzeuge

EuroBlech
Internationale
Technologiemesse fur
Blechbearbeitung

EuroTier
Internationale
DLG-Fachausstellung

Messekalender -

Auslastung

2025

Domotex
Weltmesse flr
Teppiche und
Bodenbelage

Hannover Messe
Das weltweit
wichtigste
Technologieereignis

Ligna

Weltmesse fir die
Forstwirtschaft &
Holzwirtschaft

EMO Hannover
Die Weltleitmesse
der Metallbearbeitung

AGRITECHNICA
Internationale DLG-
Fachausstellung fur
Landtechnik

CONZEPTplus OHG
Lutherstrasse 12
30171 Hannover

www.conzeptplus.de
info@conzeptplus.de
0511 712 59 590
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HANNOVER
MESSE

IAA

TRANSPORTATION

ELRO
BLECH

£

HANNOVER
MESSE

EMO

Hannover

ZAGRI
TECHNICA

The World's No.1

Verbindliche Buchungen koénnen bis zu 2 Tage vor Anreise erfolgen.




